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Extension Reports 

Extension Details 

 
Extension Details Report 
Outgoing + Incoming calls 
Extension Range: 0 to 9999 
Date Range: 20-Jan-yy to 20-Jan-yy 

   METROPOLIS TECHNOLOGIES 
   FT. LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA  

 
Report Date: 31-Jan-yy hh:mm:ss 

Ext: 107   Accounts - Judy    
Date Time Number Dialed Location Account Duration Charge Tax Total
01/20/08 15:33 14023826384 NE-Crofton 853 00:30:00 18.60 0.00 18.60
01/20/08 15:33 6035334 CA-Rnchpnsqts 623 00:29:00 0.00 0.00 0.00
01/20/08 15:33 5853293 CA-La_Jolla 813 00:29:00 0.00 0.00 0.00
01/20/08 15:58 3236813 CA-Rnchpnsqts 833 00:04:00 0.00 0.00 0.00
01/20/08 15:59 17146456181 CA-Huntitnbch 583 00:03:00 1.86 0.00 1.86
     Calls: 5 Average Dur: 19:00    01:35:00 20.46 0.00 20.46

 
Ext: 108   Accounts - Jill    
Date Time Number Dialed Location Account Duration Charge Tax Total
01/20/08 15:35 14119098373 Information 503 00:27:00 0.25 0.00 0.25
01/20/08 15:37 9947848 CA-Poway 873 00:25:00 0.00 0.00 0.00
01/20/08 15:40 8521358 CA-Poway 783 00:22:00 0.00 0.00 0.00
01/20/08 15:56 4728140 CA-Ranchobnrd 543 00:06:00 0.00 0.00 0.00
     Calls: 4 Average Dur: 20:00    01:20:00 0.25 0.00 0.25

 
Ext: 109   Accounts - Jack    
Date Time Number Dialed Location Account Duration Charge Tax Total
01/20/08 15:34 8499067 CA-La_Jolla 413 00:29:00 0.00 0.00 0.00
01/20/08 15:35 7725590 CA-Lindavista 433 00:27:00 0.00 0.00 0.00
01/20/08 15:38 9779408 CA-Lindavista 413 00:24:00 0.00 0.00 0.00
01/20/08 15:47 4086435 CA-Mira_Mesa 763 00:15:00 0.00 0.00 0.00
01/20/08 15:58 0114067647401 Romania 923 00:04:00 17.44 0.00 17.44
     Calls: 5 Average Dur: 19:58     01:39:00 17.44 0.00 17.44

 
Ext: 119   Operator Fax    
Date Time Number Dialed Location Account Duration Charge Tax Total
01/20/08 15:48 7420591 CA-Sndg_Mrms 633 00:14:00 0.00 0.00 0.00
01/20/08 15:51 7463764 CA-Poway 463 00:11:00 0.00 0.00 0.00
01/20/08 15:53 5502838 CA-La_Jolla 553 00:09:00 0.00 0.00 0.00
01/20/08 15:58 3393471 CA-La_Jolla 413 00:04:00 0.00 0.00 0.00
     Calls: 4 Average Dur: 9:30    00:38:00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Extension Toll Call Details 
 

Extension Toll Call Details Report 
Outgoing + Incoming calls 
Extension Range: 0 to 9999 
Date Range: 20-Jan-yy to 20-Jan-yy 

   METROPOLIS TECHNOLOGIES 
     FT. LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 

 
       Report Date: 31-Jan-yy hh:mm:ss 

Ext: 107   Accounts - Judy    
Date Time Number Dialed Location Account Duration Charge Tax Total
01/20/08 15:33 14023826384 NE-Crofton 853 00:30:00 18.60 0.00 18.60
01/20/08 15:59 17146456181 CA-Huntitnbch 583 00:03:00 1.86 0.00 1.86
     Calls: 2 Average Dur: 16:30    00:33:00 20.46 0.00 20.46

 
Ext: 108   Accounts - Jill    
Date Time Number Dialed Location Account Duration Charge Tax Total
01/20/08 15:35 14119098373 Information 503 00:27:00 0.25 0.00 0.25
     Calls: 1 Average Dur: 27:00   00:27:00 0.25 0.00 0.25

 
Ext: 109   Accounts - Jack    
Date Time Number Dialed Location Account Duration Charge Tax Total
01/20/08 15:58 0114067647401 Romania 923 00:04:00 17.44 0.00 17.44
    Calls: 1   Average Dur: 04:00   00:04:00 17.44 0.00 17.44

 
Ext: 110   Accounts - Jay    
Date Time Number Dialed Location Account Duration Charge Tax Total
01/20/08 15:51 12137956886 CA-Losangeles 233 00:11:00 6.82 0.00 6.82
01/20/08 16:00 12083683991 ID-Boise 873 00:02:00 1.24 0.00 1.24
     Calls: 2 Average Dur: 06:30   00:13:00 8.06 0.00 8.06

 
Ext: 111   Accounts - Jerry    
Date Time Number Dialed Location Account Duration Charge Tax Total
01/20/08 15:53 17082289608 IL-Chicagohts 133 00:10:00 6.20 0.00 6.20
     Calls: 1 Average Dur: 10:00   00:10:00 6.20 0.00 6.20

 
Ext: 113   Accounts - Fax1    
Date Time Number Dialed Location Account Duration Charge Tax Total
01/20/08 15:46 16089478250 WI-Montfort 943 00:16:00 9.92 0.00 9.92
01/20/08 15:55 17063722650 GA-Athens 763 00:07:00 4.34 0.00 4.34
     Calls: 2 Average Dur: 11:30   00:23:00 14.26 0.00 14.26

 

Call Accounting Reports Guide    6   Metropolis Technologies, Inc. 



 
 
 
 

Extension Summary 
 

Extension Summary Report 
Outgoing + Incoming calls 
Extension Range: 0 to 9999 
Date Range: 01-Jan-yy to 31-Jan-yy 

   METROPOLIS TECHNOLOGIES   
   FT. LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA
   
  Report Date: 31-Jan-yy hh:mm:ss

Ext Name Calls Duration Charge Tax Total 
101 Front Desk West 5 01:34:00 73.64 0.00 73.64 
102 Front Desk East 6 01:38:00 80.06 0.00 80.06 
103 Front Desk Middle 3 01:00:00 15.50 0.00 15.50 
104 Information Desk 3 01:03:00 14.88 0.00 14.88 
105 Concierge 4 01:28:00 18.60 0.00 18.60 
106 Bellhop Desk 6 01:30:00 31.36 0.00 31.36 
107 Accounts - Judy 5 01:35:00 20.46 0.00 20.46 
108 Accounts - Jill 4 01:20:00 0.25 0.00 0.25 
109 Accounts - Jack 5 01:39:00 17.44 0.00 17.44 
110 Accounts - Jay 6 01:21:00 8.06 0.00 8.06 
111 Accounts - Jerry 2 00:31:00 6.20 0.00 6.20 
113 Accounts - Fax1 6 00:59:00 14.26 0.00 14.26 
114 Accounts - Fax2 5 01:25:00 71.88 0.00 71.88 
115 Operator 1 2 00:23:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
116 Operator 2 5 01:47:00 56.34 0.00 56.34 
117 Operator 3 6 00:59:00 22.94 0.00 22.94 
118 Operator 4 3 00:51:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
119 Operator Fax 4 00:38:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
120 Computer Room 6 02:14:00 11.78 0.00 11.78 
121 PBX Room 5 01:07:00 83.20 0.00 83.20 
    91 25:02:00 546.85 0.00 546.85 
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Extension Toll Call Summary 
 
 

Extension Toll Call Summary Report 
Outgoing + Incoming calls                                                                     FT. LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA
Extension Range: 0 to 9999                                                                  
Date Range: 01-Jan-yy to 31-Jan-yy                                                      Report Date: 31-Jan-yy  hh:mm:ss

                       METROPOLIS TECHNOLOGIES     
             
 

 
 

R Ext Name Calls Duration Charge Tax Total 
101 Front Desk West 3 01:12:00 73.64 0.00 73.64 
102 Front Desk East 3 01:03:00 80.06 0.00 80.06 
103 Front Desk Middle 1 00:25:00 15.50 0.00 15.50 
104 Information Desk 1 00:24:00 14.88 0.00 14.88 
105 Concierge 1 00:30:00 18.60 0.00 18.60 
106 Bellhop Desk 3 00:28:00 31.36 0.00 31.36 
107 Accounts - Judy 2 00:33:00 20.46 0.00 20.46 
108 Accounts - Jill 1 00:27:00 0.25 0.00 0.25 
109 Accounts - Jack 1 00:04:00 17.44 0.00 17.44 
110 Accounts - Jay 2 00:13:00 8.06 0.00 8.06 
111 Accounts - Jerry 1 00:10:00 6.20 0.00 6.20 
113 Accounts - Fax1 2 00:23:00 14.26 0.00 14.26 
114 Accounts - Fax2 3 00:38:00 71.88 0.00 71.88 
116 Operator 2 3 00:57:00 56.34 0.00 56.34 
117 Operator 3 3 00:37:00 22.94 0.00 22.94 
120 Computer Room 1 00:19:00 11.78 0.00 11.78 
121 PBX Room 2 00:35:00 83.20 0.00 83.20 
    33 08:58:00 546.85 0.00 546.85 
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Extension Summary by Class 
 
 

Extension Summary by Call Class Report 
Outgoing + Incoming calls 
Extension Range: 0 to 9999 
Date Range: 01-Jan-yy to 31-Jan-yy 

     METROPOLIS TECHNOLOGIES
       FT. LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA           
     
      Report Date: 31-Jan-yy hh:mm:ss 

Ext Name LOC Duration LD Duration INT Duration Total Duration Charges
101 Front Desk West 2 00:22:00 2 00:43:00 1 00:29:00 5 01:34:00 73.64
102 Front Desk East 3 00:35:00 1 00:22:00 2 00:41:00 6 01:38:00 80.06
103 Front Desk Middle 1 00:27:00 2 00:33:00 0 00:00:00 3 01:00:00 15.50
104 Information Desk 1 00:18:00 2 00:45:00 0 00:00:00 3 01:03:00 14.88
105 Concierge 3 00:58:00 1 00:30:00 0 00:00:00 4 01:28:00 18.60
106 Bellhop Desk 3 01:02:00 2 00:14:00 1 00:14:00 6 01:30:00 31.36
107 Accounts - Judy 3 01:02:00 2 00:33:00 0 00:00:00 5 01:35:00 20.46
108 Accounts - Jill 3 00:53:00 1 00:27:00 0 00:00:00 4 01:20:00 0.25
109 Accounts - Jack 4 01:35:00 0 00:00:00 1 00:04:00 5 01:39:00 17.44
110 Accounts - Jay 4 01:08:00 2 00:13:00 0 00:00:00 6 01:21:00 8.06
111 Accounts - Jerry 0 00:00:00 2 00:31:00 0 00:00:00 2 00:31:00 6.20
113 Accounts - Fax1 4 00:36:00 2 00:23:00 0 00:00:00 6 00:59:00 14.26
114 Accounts - Fax2 2 00:47:00 2 00:22:00 1 00:16:00 5 01:25:00 71.88
115 Operator 1 2 00:23:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 2 00:23:00 0.00
116 Operator 2 2 00:50:00 2 00:36:00 1 00:21:00 5 01:47:00 56.34
117 Operator 3 3 00:22:00 3 00:37:00 0 00:00:00 6 00:59:00 22.94
118 Operator 4 3 00:51:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 3 00:51:00 0.00
119 Operator Fax 4 00:38:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 4 00:38:00 0.00
120 Computer Room 5 01:55:00 1 00:19:00 0 00:00:00 6 02:14:00 11.78
121 PBX Room 2 00:30:00 2 00:22:00 1 00:15:00 5 01:07:00 83.20
    54 15:12:00 29 07:30:00 8 02:20:00 91 25:02:00 546.85
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Time of Day Filter 
 
 

Time of Day Report 
Outgoing + Incoming calls 
Extension Range: 0 to 9999 
Date Range: 20-Jan-yy to 20-Jan-yy 

   METROPOLIS TECHNOLOGIES 
     FT. LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 

 
       Report Date: 31-Jan-yy hh:mm:ss 

Ext Date Time Number Dialed Location Account Duration Charge Tax Total
112 01/20/08 15:35 14083366572 CA-Los_Gatos 303 00:27:00 21.42 0.00 21.42

223 01/20/08 15:34 16012902655 MS-De_Kalb 653 00:28:00 26.79 0.00 26.79

228 01/20/08 15:40 4313044 CA-La_Jolla 203 00:22:00 0.50 0.00 0.50

301 01/20/08 15:35 16148492385 OH-Columbus 183 00:27:00 25.86 0.00 25.86

321 01/20/08 15:44 9682790 CA-Lindavista 303 00:18:00 0.50 0.00 0.50

410 01/20/08 15:38 16186269080 IL-Collinsvl 623 00:25:00 24.00 0.00 24.00

415 01/20/08 15:33 7313629 CA-La_Jolla 763 00:29:00 0.50 0.00 0.50

416 01/20/08 15:36 9587206 CA-Poway 483 00:26:00 0.50 0.00 0.50

424 01/20/08 15:39 13157983209 NY-Utica 953 00:23:00 22.14 0.00 22.14

432 01/20/08 15:35 9564381 CA-Poway 563 00:27:00 0.50 0.00 0.50

436 01/20/08 15:33 7562261 CA-Rnchosanfe 313 00:29:00 0.50 0.00 0.50

437 01/20/08 15:34 13058961492 FL-Keys 703 00:28:00 26.79 0.00 26.79

439 01/20/08 15:37 7420843 CA-Sndg_Mrms 783 00:26:00 0.50 0.00 0.50

523 01/20/08 15:40 16033552791 NH-Keene 173 00:22:00 21.21 0.00 21.21

535 01/20/08 15:35 7048248 CA-Del_Mar 133 00:27:00 0.50 0.00 0.50

538 01/20/08 15:38 7370018 CA-Lindavista 983 00:25:00 0.50 0.00 0.50

602 01/20/08 15:38 3999785 CA-Poway 463 00:24:00 0.50 0.00 0.50

613 01/20/08 15:35 7457950 CA-Sndg_Mrms 343 00:27:00 0.50 0.00 0.50

615 01/20/08 15:39 3899262 CA-Poway 273 00:23:00 0.50 0.00 0.50

636 01/20/08 15:44 0115728244728 Colombia 173 00:18:00 132.04 0.00 132.04

638 01/20/08 15:35 13092066364 IL-Peoria 313 00:27:00 25.86 0.00 25.86

738 01/20/08 15:34 19126120345 GA-Brunswick 443 00:28:00 26.79 0.00 26.79

813 01/20/08 15:36 9778957 CA-Lindavista 233 00:26:00 0.50 0.00 0.50

            09:42:00 359.40 0.00 359.40
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Invoice 
 
 

 

INVOICE 
Billing Dates: 20-Jan-yy to 20-Jan-yy   

Payment Due: 31-Jan-yy

Ext: 112       
Date Time Number Dialed Location Account Duration Charge Tax Total
01/20/08 15:35 14083366572 CA-Los_Gatos 303 00:27:00 21.42 0.00 21.42
01/20/08 15:47 5317109 CA-La_Jolla 633 00:15:00 0.50 0.00 0.50
01/20/08 15:48 2614039 CA-Lindavista 633 00:14:00 0.50 0.00 0.50
01/20/08 15:49 3851639 CA-Ranchobnrd 673 00:13:00 0.50 0.00 0.50
01/20/08 15:53 7693647 CA-Sndglndvsd 133 00:09:00 0.50 0.00 0.50
01/20/08 15:57 12015069722 NJ-Morristown 453 00:05:00 5.40 0.00 5.40
    Calls: 6 Average Dur: 13:53   01:23:00 28.82 0.00 28.82

 

INVOICE 
Billing Dates: 20-Jan-yy to 20-Jan-yy   

 Payment Due: 31-Jan-yy

Ext: 129       
Date Time Number Dialed Location Account Duration Charge Tax Total
01/20/08 16:00 2082763 CA-Poway 373 00:02:00 0.50 0.00 0.50
  Calls: 1 Average Dur: 02:00   00:02:00 0.50 0.00 0.50

 

INVOICE 
Billing Dates: 20-Jan-yy to 20-Jan-yy   

Payment Due: 31-Jan-yy 

Ext: 200       
Date Time Number Dialed Location Account Duration Charge Tax Total
01/20/08 15:52 0118544156139 KoreaNorth 203 00:10:00 175.40 0.00 175.40
01/20/08 15:58 7345883 CA-Rnchopnqts 383 00:05:00 0.50 0.00 0.50
    Calls: 2 Average Dur: 07:30   00:15:00 175.90 0.00 175.90
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Department Reports 

Department Details 
 
 

Department Details Report 
Outgoing + Incoming calls 
Extension Range: 117 to 999 
Date Range: 20-Jan-yy to 20-Jan-yy 

   METROPOLIS TECHNOLOGIES 
     FT. LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 

 
       Report Date: 31-Jan-yy hh:mm:ss 

Dept: Computer Rm    
Ext Name Date Time Number Dialed Location Account Duration Total
120 Computer Rm 01/20/08 15:32 7510545 CA-Lindavista 113 00:30:00 0.00
120 Computer Rm 01/20/08 15:40 9639930 CA-Lindavista 523 00:22:00 0.00
120 Computer Rm 01/20/08 15:40 5803426 CA-La_Jolla 363 00:22:00 0.00
120 Computer Rm 01/20/08 15:41 6386197 CA-La_Jolla 213 00:21:00 0.00
120 Computer Rm 01/20/08 15:43 3189282 CA-Del_Mar 563 00:20:00 0.00
120 Computer Rm 01/20/08 15:43 19035821640 TX-Brashear 643 00:19:00 11.78
121 PBX Room 01/20/08 15:34 9483315 CA-Rnchobrndo 723 00:28:00 0.00
121 PBX Room 01/20/08 15:43 14073759775 FL-Orlando 473 00:20:00 12.40
121 PBX Room 01/20/08 15:47 0116503722445 Singapore 843 00:15:00 70.80
121 PBX Room 01/20/08 16:00 9871863 CA-Sndg_Mrms 403 00:02:00 0.00
121 PBX Room 01/20/08 16:00 08017985741 OperatorAsst 533 00:02:00 0.00
        Calls: 11 Average Dur: 18:07   03:21:00 94.98

 
Dept: Operators    
Ext Name Date Time Number Dialed Location Account Duration Total
117 Operator 3 01/20/08 15:42 14075061878 FL-Orlando 973 00:20:00 12.40
117 Operator 3 01/20/08 15:47 5129515 CA-Del_Mar 573 00:15:00 0.00
117 Operator 3 01/20/08 15:48 16165180258 MI-Holland 943 00:14:00 8.68
117 Operator 3 01/20/08 15:58 4687883 CA-Lindavista 263 00:04:00 0.00
117 Operator 3 01/20/08 15:59 8556354 CA-Poway 403 00:03:00 0.00
117 Operator 3 01/20/08 15:59 19135996503 KS-Overlandpk 303 00:03:00 1.86
118 Operator 4 01/20/08 15:38 4910186 CA-Lindavista 423 00:24:00 0.00
118 Operator 4 01/20/08 15:42 8990040 CA-Rnchosanfe 783 00:20:00 0.00
118 Operator 4 01/20/08 15:55 9011507 CA-Rnchpnsqts 253 00:07:00 0.00
119 Operator Fax 01/20/08 15:48 7420591 CA-Sndg_Mrms 633 00:14:00 0.00
119 Operator Fax 01/20/08 15:51 7463764 CA-Poway 463 00:11:00 0.00
119 Operator Fax 01/20/08 15:53 5502838 CA-La_Jolla 553 00:09:00 0.00
119 Operator Fax 01/20/08 15:58 3393471 CA-La_Jolla 413 00:04:00 0.00
        Calls: 13 Average Dur: 11:18   02:28:00 22.94

 
Totals  
             

  Total Calls: 24      05:49:00  
117.92
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Department Toll Call Details 
 
 

Department Toll Call Details Report 
Outgoing + Incoming calls 
Extension Range: 0 to 999 
Date Range: 20-Jan-yy to 20-Jan-yy 

   METROPOLIS TECHNOLOGIES 
     FT. LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 

 
       Report Date: 31-Jan-yy hh:mm:ss 

Dept: Computer Rm    
Ext Name Date Time Number Dialed Location Account Duration Total
120 Computer Rm 01/20/08 15:43 19035821640 TX-Brashear 643 00:19:00 11.78
121 PBX Room 01/20/08 15:43 14073759775 FL-Orlando 473 00:20:00 12.40
121 PBX Room 01/20/08 15:47 0116503722445 Singapore 843 00:15:00 70.80
        Calls: 3 Average Dur: 18:00   00:54:00 94.98

 
Dept: Front Office    
Ext Name Date Time Number Dialed Location Account Duration Total
101 Front Desk West 01/20/08 15:33 18198993092 CAN-PQ-Waskagnish 253 00:29:00 46.98
101 Front Desk West 01/20/08 15:38 17022314451 NV-Las_Vegas 753 00:24:00 14.88
101 Front Desk West 01/20/08 15:43 17078350265 CA-Ptlm_Main 833 00:19:00 11.78
102 Front Desk East 01/20/08 15:36 17057424759 CAN-ON-Peterbrogh 783 00:26:00 42.12
102 Front Desk East 01/20/08 15:40 12137443242 CA-Losangeles 453 00:22:00 13.64
102 Front Desk East 01/20/08 15:47 14037001757 CAN-AB-Calgary 343 00:15:00 24.30

103 Front Desk 
Middle 01/20/08 15:37 18037260354 SC-Columbia 853 00:25:00 15.50

104 Information 
Desk 01/20/08 15:38 13187869293 LA-Shreveport 883 00:24:00 14.88

105 Concierge 01/20/08 15:32 15167764774 NY-Gardencity 113 00:30:00 18.60
106 Bellhop Desk 01/20/08 15:48 16138521120 CAN-ON-Ottawahull 803 00:14:00 22.68
106 Bellhop Desk 01/20/08 15:52 14066268124 MT-Frenchtown 733 00:11:00 6.82
106 Bellhop Desk 01/20/08 15:59 19176362777 NY-New_York 353 00:03:00 1.86
        Calls: 12  Average Dur: 20:07   04:02:00 234.04

 
Dept: Operators    
Ext Name Date Time Number Dialed Location Account Duration Total
116 Operator 2 01/20/08 15:41 17054940453 CAN-ON-North_Bay 913 00:21:00 34.02
116 Operator 2 01/20/08 15:43 19078481956 AK-Chalkyitsk 143 00:19:00 11.78
116 Operator 2 01/20/08 15:45 16119549361 MA-Boston 573 00:17:00 10.54
117 Operator 3 01/20/08 15:42 14075061878 FL-Orlando 973 00:20:00 12.40
117 Operator 3 01/20/08 15:48 16165180258 MI-Holland 943 00:14:00 8.68
117 Operator 3 01/20/08 15:59 19135996503 KS-Overlandpk 303 00:03:00 1.86
        Calls: 6 Average Dur: 15:47   01:34:00 79.28
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Department Summary 
 
 

Department Summary Report 
Outgoing + Incoming calls 
Extension Range: 0 to 999 
Date Range: 01-Jan-yy to 31-Jan-yy 

   METROPOLIS TECHNOLOGIES 
     FT. LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 

 
       Report Date: 31-Jan-yy hh:mm:ss 

Department Calls Duration Charge Tax Total 
Default Guest 65 16:15:00 988.46 0.00 988.46 
Back Office 33 08:50:00 138.55 0.00 138.55 
Computer Rm 11 03:21:00 94.98 0.00 94.98 
Front Office 27 08:13:00 234.04 0.00 234.04 
Operators 20 04:38:00 79.28 0.00 79.28 
  156 41:17:00 1535.31 0.00 1535.31 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Department Toll Call Summary 
 
 

Department Toll Call Summary Report 
Outgoing + Incoming calls 
Extension Range: 0 to 999 
Date Range: 01-Jan-yy to 31-Jan-yy 

   METROPOLIS TECHNOLOGIES 
     FT. LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 

 
        Report Date: 31-Jan-yy hh:mm:ss 

Department Calls Duration Charge Tax Total 
Default Guest 62 15:49:00 988.46 0.00 988.46 
Back Office 12 02:28:00 138.55 0.00 138.55 
Computer Rm 3 00:54:00 94.98 0.00 94.98 
Front Office 12 04:02:00 234.04 0.00 234.04 
Operators 6 01:34:00 79.28 0.00 79.28 
  95 24:47:00 1535.31 0.00 1535.31 
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Department Summary by Extension 
 
 

Dept Summary by Extension Report 
Outgoing + Incoming calls 
Extension Range: 0 to 999 
Date Range: 01-Jan-yy to 31-Jan-yy 

   METROPOLIS TECHNOLOGIES 
     FT. LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 

 
       Report Date: 31-Jan-yy hh:mm:ss 

Back Office  
Ext Name Calls Duration Charge Tax Total 
107 Accounts - Judy 5 01:35:00 20.46 0.00 20.46 
108 Accounts - Jill 4 01:20:00 0.25 0.00 0.25 
109 Accounts - Jack 5 01:39:00 17.44 0.00 17.44 
110 Accounts - Jay 6 01:21:00 8.06 0.00 8.06 
111 Accounts - Jerry 2 00:31:00 6.20 0.00 6.20 
113 Accounts - Fax1 6 00:59:00 14.26 0.00 14.26 
114 Accounts - Fax2 5 01:25:00 71.88 0.00 71.88 
    33 08:50:00 138.55 0.00 138.55 

 
 Front Office  
Ext Name Calls Duration Charge Tax Total 
101 Front Desk West 5 01:34:00 73.64 0.00 73.64 
102 Front Desk East 6 01:38:00 80.06 0.00 80.06 
103 Front Desk Middle 3 01:00:00 15.50 0.00 15.50 
104 Information Desk 3 01:03:00 14.88 0.00 14.88 
105 Concierge 4 01:28:00 18.60 0.00 18.60 
106 Bellhop Desk 6 01:30:00 31.36 0.00 31.36 
    27 08:13:00 234.04 0.00 234.04 

 
Operators  
Ext Name Calls Duration Charge Tax Total 
115 Operator 1 2 00:23:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
116 Operator 2 5 01:47:00 56.34 0.00 56.34 
117 Operator 3 6 00:59:00 22.94 0.00 22.94 
118 Operator 4 3 00:51:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
119 Operator Fax 4 00:38:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
    20 04:38:00 79.28 0.00 79.28 

 
Totals  
    91  25:02:00 546.85 0.00 546.85 
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Department Toll Call Summary by Extension 
 
 

Dept Toll Call Summary by Extension 
Outgoing + Incoming calls 
Extension Range: 0 to 999 
Date Range: 01-Jan-yy to 31-Jan-yy 

   METROPOLIS TECHNOLOGIES
     FT. LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 

 
       Report Date: 31-Jan-yy hh:mm:ss 

Back Office  
Ext Name Calls Duration Charge Tax Total 
107 Accounts - Judy 2 00:33:00 20.46 0.00 20.46 
108 Accounts - Jill 1 00:27:00 0.25 0.00 0.25 
109 Accounts - Jack 1 00:04:00 17.44 0.00 17.44 
110 Accounts - Jay 2 00:13:00 8.06 0.00 8.06 
111 Accounts - Jerry 1 00:10:00 6.20 0.00 6.20 
113 Accounts - Fax1 2 00:23:00 14.26 0.00 14.26 
114 Accounts - Fax2 3 00:38:00 71.88 0.00 71.88 
    12 02:28:00 138.55 0.00 138.55 

  
Front Office  
Ext Name Calls Duration Charge Tax Total 
101 Front Desk West 3 01:12:00 73.64 0.00 73.64 
102 Front Desk East 3 01:03:00 80.06 0.00 80.06 
103 Front Desk Middle 1 00:25:00 15.50 0.00 15.50 
104 Information Desk 1 00:24:00 14.88 0.00 14.88 
105 Concierge 1 00:30:00 18.60 0.00 18.60 
106 Bellhop Desk 3 00:28:00 31.36 0.00 31.36 
    12 04:02:00 234.04 0.00 234.04 

 
Operators  
Ext Name Calls Duration Charge Tax Total 
116 Operator 2 3 00:57:00 56.34 0.00 56.34 
117 Operator 3 3 00:37:00 22.94 0.00 22.94 
    6 01:34:00 79.28 0.00 79.28 

 
Totals  
    33  08:58:00 546.85 0.00 546.85 
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Department Details by Class 
 
 

Department Details by Class Report 
Outgoing + Incoming calls 
Extension Range: 0 to 999 
Date Range: 01-Jan-yy to 31-Jan-yy 

   METROPOLIS TECHNOLOGIES 
     FT. LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 

 
       Report Date: 31-Jan-yy hh:mm:ss 

Back Office  
Ext Name Local Duration LongDist Duration Foreign Duration Total Duration Charges
107 Accounts - Judy 3 01:02:00 2 00:33:00 0 00:00:00 5 01:35:00 20.46
108 Accounts - Jill 3 00:53:00 1 00:27:00 0 00:00:00 4 01:20:00 0.25
109 Accounts - Jack 4 01:35:00 0 00:00:00 1 00:04:00 5 01:39:00 17.44
110 Accounts - Jay 4 01:08:00 2 00:13:00 0 00:00:00 6 01:21:00 8.06
111 Accounts - Jerry 0 00:00:00 2 00:31:00 0 00:00:00 2 00:31:00 6.20
113 Accounts - Fax1 4 00:36:00 2 00:23:00 0 00:00:00 6 00:59:00 14.26
114 Accounts - Fax2 2 00:47:00 2 00:22:00 1 00:16:00 5 01:25:00 71.88
    20 06:01:00 11 02:29:00 2 00:20:00 33 08:50:00 138.55

 
Front Office  
Ext Name Local Duration LongDist Duration Foreign Duration Total Duration Charges
101 Front Desk West 2 00:22:00 2 00:43:00 1 00:29:00 5 01:34:00 73.64
102 Front Desk East 3 00:35:00 1 00:22:00 2 00:41:00 6 01:38:00 80.06
103 Front Desk Middle 1 00:27:00 2 00:33:00 0 00:00:00 3 01:00:00 15.50
104 Information Desk 1 00:18:00 2 00:45:00 0 00:00:00 3 01:03:00 14.88
105 Concierge 3 00:58:00 1 00:30:00 0 00:00:00 4 01:28:00 18.60
106 Bellhop Desk 3 01:02:00 2 00:14:00 1 00:14:00 6 01:30:00 31.36
    13 03:42:00 10 03:07:00 4 01:24:00 27 08:13:00 234.04

 
Operators  
Ext Name Local Duration LongDist Duration Foreign Duration Total Duration Charges
115 Operator 1 2 00:23:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 2 00:23:00 0.00
116 Operator 2 2 00:50:00 2 00:36:00 1 00:21:00 5 01:47:00 56.34
117 Operator 3 3 00:22:00 3 00:37:00 0 00:00:00 6 00:59:00 22.94
118 Operator 4 3 00:51:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 3 00:51:00 0.00
119 Operator Fax 4 00:38:00 0 00:00:00 0 00:00:00 4 00:38:00 0.00
    14 03:04:00 5 01:13:00 1 00:21:00 20 04:38:00 79.28

 
Totals  
    54 15:12:00 29 07:30:00 8 02:20:00 91 25:02:00 546.85

 
 

 

Call Accounting Reports Guide    17   Metropolis Technologies, Inc. 



 

Department Summary by Class 
 
 

Department Summary by Call Class Report 
Outgoing + Incoming calls 
Extension Range: 0 to 999 
Date Range: 01-Jan-yy to 31-Jan-yy 

   METROPOLIS TECHNOLOGIES 
     FT. LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 

 
       Report Date: 31-Jan-yy hh:mm:ss 

Department Local Duration LongDist Duration Foreign Duration Total Duration Charges
Default Guest 38 09:18:00 19 05:32:00 8 01:25:00 65 16:15:00 988.46
Back Office 20 06:01:00 11 02:29:00 2 00:20:00 33 08:50:00 138.55
Computer Rm 7 02:25:00 3 00:41:00 1 00:15:00 11 03:21:00 94.98
Front Office 13 03:42:00 10 03:07:00 4 01:24:00 27 08:13:00 234.04
Operators 14 03:04:00 5 01:13:00 1 00:21:00 20 04:38:00 79.28
  92 24:30:00 48 13:02:00 16 03:45:00 156 41:17:00 1535.31
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Account Code Reports 

Account Details 
 
 

Account Details Report 
Outgoing + Incoming calls 
Account Range: 0 to 99999 
Date Range: 01-Jan-yy to 31-Jan-yy 

   METROPOLIS TECHNOLOGIES 
     FT. LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 

 
       Report Date: 31-Jan-yy hh:mm:ss 

Account: 113       
Ext Name Date Time Number Dialed Location Duration Total
105 Concierge 01/20/08 15:32 15167764774 NY-Gardencity 00:30:00 18.60
120 Computer Rm 01/20/08 15:32 7510545 CA-Lindavista 00:30:00 0.00
        Calls: 2 Average Dur: 30:00 01:00:00 18.60

 
Account: 133       
Ext Name Date Time Number Dialed Location Duration Total
111 Accounts - Jerry 01/20/08 15:41 03168065905 OperatorAsst 00:21:00 0.00
111 Accounts - Jerry 01/20/08 15:53 17082289608 IL-Chicagohts 00:10:00 6.20
        Calls: 2 Average Dur: 15:30 00:31:00 6.20

 
 Account: 403       
Ext Name Date Time Number Dialed Location Duration Total
117 Operator 3 01/20/08 15:59 8556354 CA-Poway 00:03:00 0.00
121 PBX Room 01/20/08 16:00 9871863 CA-Sndg_Mrms 00:02:00 0.00
        Calls: 2   Average Dur: 2:30 00:05:00 0.00

 
Account: 413       
Ext Name Date Time Number Dialed Location Duration Total
109 Accounts - Jack 01/20/08 15:34 8499067 CA-La_Jolla 00:29:00 0.00
109 Accounts - Jack 01/20/08 15:38 9779408 CA-Lindavista 00:24:00 0.00
119 Operator Fax 01/20/08 15:58 3393471 CA-La_Jolla 00:04:00 0.00
        Calls: 3   Average Dur: 19:00 00:57:00 0.00

 
Account: 423       
Ext Name Date Time Number Dialed Location Duration Total
116 Operator 2 01/20/08 15:42 4399934 CA-Del_Mar 00:20:00 0.00
118 Operator 4 01/20/08 15:38 4910186 CA-Lindavista 00:24:00 0.00
        Calls: 2 Average Dur: 22:00 00:44:00 0.00

 

 

Call Accounting Reports Guide    19   Metropolis Technologies, Inc. 



 

Account Toll Call Details 
 
 

Account Toll Call Details Report 
Account Range: 0 to 99999 
Date Range: 01-Jan-yy to 31-Jan-yy 

  METROPOLIS TECHNOLOGIES 
    FT. LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 

 
      Report Date: 31-Jan-yy hh:mm:ss 

Account: 113       
Ext Name Date Time Number Dialed Location Duration Total
105 Concierge 01/20/08 15:32 15167764774 NY-Gardencity 00:30:00 18.60
        Calls: 1 Average Dur: 30:00 00:30:00 18.60

 
Account: 133       
Ext Name Date Time Number Dialed Location Duration Total
111 Accounts - Jerry 01/20/08 15:53 17082289608 IL-Chicagohts 00:10:00 6.20
        Calls: 1  Average Dur: 10:00 00:10:00 6.20

 
Account: 373       
Ext Name Date Time Number Dialed Location Duration Total
114 Accounts - Fax2 01/20/08 15:46 0113265932354 Belgium 00:16:00 58.24
        Calls: 1   Average Dur: 16:00 00:16:00 58.24

 
Account: 453       
Ext Name Date Time Number Dialed Location Duration Total
102 Front Desk East 01/20/08 15:40 12137443242 CA-Losangeles 00:22:00 13.64
        Calls: 1   Average Dur: 22:00 00:22:00 13.64

 
Account: 473       
Ext Name Date Time Number Dialed Location Duration Total
114 Accounts - Fax2 01/20/08 15:48 19113244601 OK-Brokenarrw 00:15:00 9.30
121 PBX Room 01/20/08 15:43 14073759775 FL-Orlando 00:20:00 12.40
        Calls: 2 Average Dur: 17:30 00:35:00 21.70

 
Account: 583       
Ext Name Date Time Number Dialed Location Duration Total
107 Accounts - Judy 01/20/08 15:59 17146456181 CA-Huntitnbch 00:03:00 1.86
        Calls: 1 Average Dur: 03:00 00:03:00 1.86

 
Account: 643       
Ext Name Date Time Number Dialed Location Duration Total
120 Computer Rm 01/20/08 15:43 19035821640 TX-Brashear 00:19:00 11.78
        Calls: 1 Average Dur: 19:00 00:19:00 11.78

 

Call Accounting Reports Guide    20   Metropolis Technologies, Inc. 



 

Account Summary 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Exte
 
 

Call A
Account Summary Report 
Outgoing + Incoming calls 
Account Range: 100 to 299 
Date Range: 01-Jan-yy to 31-Jan-yy 

   METROPOLIS TECHNOLOGIES 
     FT. LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 

 
       Report Date: 31-Jan-yy hh:mm:ss 

Account Account Description Calls Duration Charge Tax Total 
113 Project HK 2 01:00:00 18.60 0.00 18.60 
133 Project HK 2 00:31:00 6.20 0.00 6.20 
143 Systems 1 00:19:00 11.78 0.00 11.78 
153 Personal 1 00:08:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
163 Personal 1 00:27:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
213 Project HK 1 00:21:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
233 Project HK 1 00:11:00 6.82 0.00 6.82 
253 Personal 2 00:36:00 46.98 0.00 46.98 
263 Personal 1 00:04:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
273 Operations 2 00:55:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
283 HQ Consultant 3 00:41:00 4.34 0.00 4.34 
    17 05:13:00 94.72 0.00 94.72 
 

nsion Activity 

Account Activity Report 
Extension Range: 0 to 999 
Date Range: 20-Jan-yy to 20-Jan-yy 

   METROPOLIS TECHNOLOGIES 
     FT. LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 

 
       Report Date: 31-Jan-yy hh:mm:ss 

Ext: 120   Computer Rm    
Date Time Number Dialed Location Duration Account Total
01/20/08 15:32 7510545 CA-Lindavista 00:30:00 113 0.00
01/20/08 15:40 5803426 CA-La_Jolla 00:22:00 363 0.00
01/20/08 15:40 9639930 CA-Lindavista 00:22:00 523 0.00
01/20/08 15:41 6386197 CA-La_Jolla 00:21:00 213 0.00
01/20/08 15:43 19035821640 TX-Brashear 00:19:00 643 11.78
01/20/08 15:43 3189282 CA-Del_Mar 00:20:00 563 0.00
    Calls: 6 Average Dur: 22:13 02:14:00   11.78

 
Ext: 121   PBX Room    
Date Time Number Dialed Location Duration Account Total
01/20/08 15:34 9483315 CA-Rnchobrndo 00:28:00 723 0.00
01/20/08 15:43 14073759775 FL-Orlando 00:20:00 473 12.40
01/20/08 15:47 0116503722445 Singapore 00:15:00 843 70.80
01/20/08 16:00 9871863 CA-Sndg_Mrms 00:02:00 403 0.00
01/20/08 16:00 08017985741 OperatorAsst 00:02:00 533 0.00
    Calls: 5  Average Dur: 13:20 01:07:00   83.20
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Directory Lists 

Extension Directory 
 
 

Extension Directory Report 
 
 

   METROPOLIS TECHNOLOGIES 
     FT. LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 

 
       Report Date: 31-Jan-yy hh:mm:ss 

Ext Name Department Dept Location (if any)
101 Front Desk West Front Office  
102 Front Desk East Front Office  
103 Front Desk Middle Front Office  
104 Information Desk Front Office  
105 Concierge Front Office  
106 Bellhop Desk Front Office  
107 Accounts - Judy Back Office  
108 Accounts - Jill Back Office  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Department Directory 
 
 

Extension Directory Report 
 
 

   METROPOLIS TECHNOLOGIES 
     FT. LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 

 
       Report Date: 31-Jan-yy hh:mm:ss 

Dept: 1   Back Office    
Ext Name 
107 Accounts - Judy 
108 Accounts - Jill 
109 Accounts - Jack 
110 Accounts - Jay 
111 Accounts - Jerry 
113 Accounts - Fax1 
114 Accounts - Fax2 
    

 
Dept: 2   Computer Rm    
Ext Name 
121 PBX Room 
120 Computer Rm 
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Account Code Directory 
 

Account Directory Report 
 
 

   METROPOLIS TECHNOLOGIES 
     FT. LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 

 
       Report Date: 31-Jan-yy hh:mm:ss 

Account Account Name 
113 Project HK 
133 Project HK 
143 Systems 
153 Personal 
163 Personal 
213 Project HK 
233 Project HK 
253 Personal 
263 Personal 
273 Operations 
283 HQ Consultant 
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Profit Reports 

Profit Details 
 

Profit Details Report 
Outgoing + Incoming calls 
Extension Range: 100 to 199 
Date Range: 20-Jan-yy to 20-Jan-yy 

   METROPOLIS TECHNOLOGIES 
     FT. LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 

 
       Report Date: 31-Jan-yy hh:mm:ss 

Ext: 112       
Date Time Number Dialed Location Duration Charge Tax Total Cost Profit
01/20/08 15:35 14083366572 CA-Los_Gatos 00:27:00 21.42 0.00 21.42 16.74 4.68
01/20/08 15:47 5317109 CA-La_Jolla 00:15:00 0.50 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.50
01/20/08 15:48 2614039 CA-Lindavista 00:14:00 0.50 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.50
01/20/08 15:49 3851639 CA-Ranchobnrd 00:13:00 0.50 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.50
01/20/08 15:53 7693647 CA-Sndglndvsd 00:09:00 0.50 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.50
01/20/08 15:57 12015069722 NJ-Morristown 00:05:00 5.40 0.00 5.40 3.10 2.30
    Calls: 6 Average Dur: 13:53 01:23:00 28.82 0.00 28.82 19.84 8.98

 
Ext: 129       
Date Time Number Dialed Location Duration Charge Tax Total Cost Profit
01/20/08 16:00 2082763 CA-Poway 00:02:00 0.50 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.50
    Calls: 1 Average Dur: 02:00 00:02:00 0.50 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.50

 
Totals  
     Total Calls: 7  01:25:00 29.32 0.00 29.32 19.84 9.48
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Profit Toll Call Details 
 

Profit Toll Call Details Report 
Outgoing + Incoming calls 
Extension Range: 100 to 199 
Date Range: 20-Jan-yy to 20-Jan-yy 

      METROPOLIS TECHNOLOGIES 
 FT. LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 

 
   Report Date: 31-Jan-yy hh:mm:ss 

Ext: 112       
Date Time Num Dialed Location Duration Charge Tax Total Cost Profit
01/20/08 15:35 14083366572 CA-Los_Gatos 00:27:00 21.42 0.00 21.42 16.74 4.68
01/20/08 15:47 5317109 CA-La_Jolla 00:15:00 0.50 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.50
01/20/08 15:48 2614039 CA-Lindavista 00:14:00 0.50 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.50
01/20/08 15:49 3851639 CA-Ranchobnrd 00:13:00 0.50 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.50
01/20/08 15:53 7693647 CA-Sndglndvsd 00:09:00 0.50 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.50
01/20/08 15:57 12015069722 NJ-Morristown 00:05:00 5.40 0.00 5.40 3.10 2.30
    Calls: 6 Average Dur: 13:53 01:23:00 28.82 0.00 28.82 19.84 8.98

 
Ext: 129       
Date Time Num Dialed Location Duration Charge Tax Total Cost Profit
01/20/08 16:00 2082763 CA-Poway 00:02:00 0.50 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.50
    Calls: 1 Average Dur: 02:00 00:02:00 0.50 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.50

 
Totals  
      Total Calls: 7 01:25:00 29.32 0.00 29.32 19.84 9.48
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Profit Summary 
 

Profit Summary Report 
Outgoing + Incoming calls 
Extension Range: 100 to 299 
Date Range: 01-Jan-yy to 31-Jan-yy 

     METROPOLIS TECHNOLOGIES 
FT. LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 

 
  Report Date: 31-Jan-yy hh:mm:ss 

Ext Name Calls Duration Charge Tax Total Cost Profit
112 Default Guest 6 01:23:00 28.82 0.00 28.82 19.84 8.98
129 Default Guest 1 00:02:00 0.50 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.50
200 Default Guest 2 00:15:00 175.90 0.00 175.90 87.20 88.70
202 Default Guest 1 00:08:00 0.50 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.50
210 Default Guest 1 00:08:00 0.50 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.50
218 Default Guest 1 00:13:00 0.50 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.50
223 Default Guest 1 00:28:00 26.79 0.00 26.79 17.36 9.43
228 Default Guest 1 00:22:00 0.50 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.50
239 Default Guest 1 00:15:00 110.20 0.00 110.20 54.60 55.60
    15 03:14:00 344.21 0.00 344.21 179.00 165.21

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Profit Toll Call Summary 
 

Profit Toll Call Summary Report 
Outgoing + Incoming calls 
Extension Range: 100 to 299 
Date Range: 01-Jan-yy to 31-Jan-yy 

     METROPOLIS TECHNOLOGIES 
FT. LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 

 
  Report Date: 31-Jan-yy hh:mm:ss 

Ext Name Calls Duration Charge Tax Total Cost Profit
112 Default Guest 6 01:23:00 28.82 0.00 28.82 19.84 8.98
129 Default Guest 1 00:02:00 0.50 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.50
200 Default Guest 2 00:15:00 175.90 0.00 175.90 87.20 88.70
202 Default Guest 1 00:08:00 0.50 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.50
210 Default Guest 1 00:08:00 0.50 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.50
218 Default Guest 1 00:13:00 0.50 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.50
223 Default Guest 1 00:28:00 26.79 0.00 26.79 17.36 9.43
228 Default Guest 1 00:22:00 0.50 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.50
239 Default Guest 1 00:15:00 110.20 0.00 110.20 54.60 55.60
    15 03:14:00 344.21 0.00 344.21 179.00 165.21
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Profit Summary by Department 
 

Call A

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Pro
 
 
 

Profit Summary by Department Report 
Outgoing + Incoming calls 
Extension Range: 100 to 299 
Date Range: 01-Jan-yy to 31-Jan-yy 

      METROPOLIS TECHNOLOGIES 
 FT. LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 

 
   Report Date: 31-Jan-yy hh:mm:ss 

Default Guest  
Ext Name Calls Duration Charge Tax Total Cost Profit
112 Default Guest 6 01:23:00 28.82 0.00 28.82 19.84 8.98
129 Default Guest 1 00:02:00 0.50 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.50
200 Default Guest 2 00:15:00 175.90 0.00 175.90 87.20 88.70
202 Default Guest 1 00:08:00 0.50 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.50
210 Default Guest 1 00:08:00 0.50 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.50
218 Default Guest 1 00:13:00 0.50 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.50
223 Default Guest 1 00:28:00 26.79 0.00 26.79 17.36 9.43
228 Default Guest 1 00:22:00 0.50 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.50
239 Default Guest 1 00:15:00 110.20 0.00 110.20 54.60 55.60
    15 03:14:00 344.21 0.00 344.21 179.00 165.21

 
Totals  
fit Toll Call Summary by Department 
Profit Toll Call Summary by Department  
Outgoing + Incoming calls 
Extension Range: 100 to 299 
Date Range: 01-Jan-yy to 31-Jan-yy 

     METROPOLIS TECHNOLOGIES 
FT. LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 

 
  Report Date: 31-Jan-yy hh:mm:ss 

Default Guest  
Ext Name Calls Duration Charge Tax Total Cost Profit
112 Default Guest 6 01:23:00 28.82 0.00 28.82 19.84 8.98
129 Default Guest 1 00:02:00 0.50 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.50
200 Default Guest 2 00:15:00 175.90 0.00 175.90 87.20 88.70
202 Default Guest 1 00:08:00 0.50 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.50
210 Default Guest 1 00:08:00 0.50 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.50
218 Default Guest 1 00:13:00 0.50 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.50
223 Default Guest 1 00:28:00 26.79 0.00 26.79 17.36 9.43
228 Default Guest 1 00:22:00 0.50 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.50
239 Default Guest 1 00:15:00 110.20 0.00 110.20 54.60 55.60
    15 03:14:00 344.21 0.00 344.21 179.00 165.21

 
Totals  
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Trunk Reports 

Trunk Details 
 

Trunk Details Report 
Outgoing + Incoming calls 
Trunk Range: 1001 to 1015 
Date Range: 20-Jan-yy to 20-Jan-yy 

    METROPOLIS TECHNOLOGIES 
FT. LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 

 
 Report Date: 31-Jan-yy hh:mm:ss 

Trunk: 1010    
Ext Name Date Time Number Dialed Location Duration Cost Total
113 Accounts - Fax1 01/20/08 15:53 3560871 CA-Del_Mar 00:09:00 0.00 0.00
        Calls: 1   Average Dur: 09:00 00:09:00 0.00 0.00

 
Trunk: 1011    
Ext Name Date Time Number Dialed Location Duration Cost Total
102 Front Desk East 01/20/08 15:34 4128008 CA-Poway 00:28:00 0.00 0.00
117 Operator 3 01/20/08 15:47 5129515 CA-Del_Mar 00:15:00 0.00 0.00
110 Accounts - Jay 01/20/08 15:51 7316884 CA-La_Jolla 00:11:00 0.00 0.00
113 Accounts - Fax1 01/20/08 15:57 5940331 CA-Ranchobnrd 00:05:00 0.00 0.00
        Calls: 4   Average Dur: 14:45 00:59:00 0.00 0.00

 
Trunk: 1014    
Ext Name Date Time Number Dialed Location Duration Cost Total
228  01/20/08 15:40 4313044 CA-La_Jolla 00:22:00 0.00 0.50
102 Front Desk East 01/20/08 16:00 8564232 CA-Sndglndvst 00:02:00 0.00 0.00
        Calls: 2   Average Dur: 12:00 00:24:00 0.00 0.50

 
Totals  
          Total Calls: 7 01:32:00 0.00 0.50
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Trunk Summary 
 

Trunk Summary Report 
Outgoing + Incoming calls 
Trunk Range: 1001 to 1020 
Date Range: 01-Jan-yy to 31-Jan-yy 

      METROPOLIS TECHNOLOGIES 
 FT. LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 

 
   Report Date: 31-Jan-yy hh:mm:ss 

Trunk Calls Duration Cost Charge Tax Total 
1010 2 00:15:00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.50 
1011 6 01:30:00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 
1014 3 00:50:00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 
1016 2 00:33:00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 
1017 1 00:20:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
1018 1 00:27:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
1019 2 00:17:00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 
1020 2 00:29:00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.50 
  19 04:41:00 0.00 5.00 0.00 5.00 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Trunk Usage 
 

Trunk Usage Report 
Trunk Range: 1001 to 1020 
 

     METROPOLIS TECHNOLOGIES 
FT. LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 

 
  Report Date: 31-Jan-yy hh:mm:ss 

Trunk Calls (In + Out) Call % (In / Out) Duration (In + Out) Duration % (In / Out) 
1010 0 + 2 = 2  000  /  100 00:00:00 + 0:15:00 = 00:15:00  000  /  100 
1011 0 + 6 = 6  000  /  100 00:00:00 + 1:30:00 = 01:30:00  000  /  100 
1014 0 + 3 = 3  000  /  100 00:00:00 + 0:50:00 = 00:50:00  000  /  100 
1016 0 + 2 = 2  000  /  100 00:00:00 + 0:33:00 = 00:33:00  000  /  100 
1017 0 + 1 = 1  000  /  100 00:00:00 + 0:20:00 = 00:20:00  000  /  100 
1018 0 + 1 = 1  000  /  100 00:00:00 + 0:27:00 = 00:27:00  000  /  100 
1019 0 + 2 = 2  000  /  100 00:00:00 + 0:17:00 = 00:17:00  000  /  100 
1020 0 + 2 = 2  000  /  100 00:00:00 + 0:29:00 = 00:29:00  000  /  100 
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Time Reports 

Longest Calls 
 

Longest Calls Report 
Outgoing + Incoming calls 
Extension Range: 0 to 9999 
Date Range: 20-Jan-yy to 20-Jan-yy 

     METROPOLIS TECHNOLOGIES 
FT. LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 

 
  Report Date: 31-Jan-yy hh:mm:ss 

Number Dialed Ext Date Time Location Duration Charge Tax Total
14023826384 107 01/20/08 15:33 NE-Crofton 00:30:00 18.60 0.00 18.60

7510545 120 01/20/08 15:32 CA-Lindavista 00:30:00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4000854 116 01/20/08 15:32 CA-Ranchosnfe 00:30:00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4381031 114 01/20/08 15:32 CA-Del_Mar 00:30:00 0.00 0.00 0.00

15167764774 105 01/20/08 15:32 NY-Gardencity 00:30:00 18.60 0.00 18.60

8499067 109 01/20/08 15:34 CA-La_Jolla 00:29:00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6035334 107 01/20/08 15:33 CA-Rnchpnsqts 00:29:00 0.00 0.00 0.00

18198993092 101 01/20/08 15:33 CAN-PQ-Waskagnish 00:29:00 46.98 0.00 46.98

5853293 107 01/20/08 15:33 CA-La_Jolla 00:29:00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5271754 106 01/20/08 15:34 CA-Mira_Mesa 00:28:00 0.00 0.00 0.00

7162929 110 01/20/08 15:34 CA-Rnchbrnrdo 00:28:00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4128008 102 01/20/08 15:34 CA-Poway 00:28:00 0.00 0.00 0.00

9483315 121 01/20/08 15:34 CA-Rnchobrndo 00:28:00 0.00 0.00 0.00

14119098373 108 01/20/08 15:35 Information 00:27:00 0.25 0.00 0.25

2808536 105 01/20/08 15:35 CA-Lindavista 00:27:00 0.00 0.00 0.00

7725590 109 01/20/08 15:35 CA-Lindavista 00:27:00 0.00 0.00 0.00

7597497 110 01/20/08 15:35 CA-Rnchosanfe 00:27:00 0.00 0.00 0.00

9212459 103 01/20/08 15:35 CA-Rnchobrndo 00:27:00 0.00 0.00 0.00

17057424759 102 01/20/08 15:36 CAN-ON-Peterbrogh 00:26:00 42.12 0.00 42.12
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Longest Calls by Department 
 

Longest Calls by Department Report 
Outgoing + Incoming calls 
Extension Range: 0 to 9999 
Date Range: 20-Jan-yy to 20-Jan-yy 

     METROPOLIS TECHNOLOGIES 
FT. LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 

 
  Report Date: 31-Jan-yy hh:mm:ss 

Department Name Ext Duration Date Time Dialed 
Number Location Total

Back Office Accounts - Judy 107 00:30:00 01/20/08 15:33 14023826384 NE-Crofton 18.60

Back Office Accounts - Judy 107 00:29:00 01/20/08 15:33 5853293 CA-La_Jolla 0.00

Back Office Accounts - Judy 107 00:29:00 01/20/08 15:33 6035334 CA-Rnchpnsqts 0.00

Back Office Accounts - Jill 108 00:27:00 01/20/08 15:35 14119098373 Information 0.25

Back Office Accounts - Jack 109 00:29:00 01/20/08 15:34 8499067 CA-La_Jolla 0.00

Back Office Accounts - Jack 109 00:27:00 01/20/08 15:35 7725590 CA-Lindavista 0.00

Back Office Accounts - Jay 110 00:28:00 01/20/08 15:34 7162929 CA-Rnchbrnrdo 0.00

Back Office Accounts - Jay 110 00:27:00 01/20/08 15:35 7597497 CA-Rnchosanfe 0.00

Back Office Accounts - Fax2 114 00:30:00 01/20/08 15:32 4381031 CA-Del_Mar 0.00

Computer Rm Computer Rm 120 00:30:00 01/20/08 15:32 7510545 CA-Lindavista 0.00

Computer Rm PBX Room 121 00:28:00 01/20/08 15:34 9483315 CA-Rnchobrndo 0.00

Front Office Front Desk East 102 00:28:00 01/20/08 15:34 4128008 CA-Poway 0.00

Front Office Front Desk Middle 103 00:27:00 01/20/08 15:35 9212459 CA-Rnchobrndo 0.00

Front Office Concierge 105 00:30:00 01/20/08 15:32 15167764774 NY-Gardencity 18.60

Front Office Concierge 105 00:27:00 01/20/08 15:35 2808536 CA-Lindavista 0.00

Front Office Bellhop Desk 106 00:28:00 01/20/08 15:34 5271754 CA-Mira_Mesa 0.00

Operators Operator 2 116 00:30:00 01/20/08 15:32 4000854 CA-Ranchosnfe 0.00
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Phone Company Audit 
 

Phone Company Audit Report 
Only Outgoing calls 
Extension Range: 0 to 9999 
Date Range: 20-Jan-yy to 20-Jan-yy 

     METROPOLIS TECHNOLOGIES
FT. LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 

 
  Report Date: 31-Jan-yy hh:mm:ss 

Date Time Ext Number Dialed Location Duration Charge Tax Total
01/20/08 15:32 105 15167764774 NY-Gardencity 00:30:00 18.60 0.00 18.60

01/20/08 15:33 107 14023826384 NE-Crofton 00:30:00 18.60 0.00 18.60

01/20/08 15:34 223 16012902655 MS-De_Kalb 00:28:00 26.79 0.00 26.79

01/20/08 15:34 437 13058961492 FL-Keys 00:28:00 26.79 0.00 26.79

01/20/08 15:34 738 19126120345 GA-Brunswick 00:28:00 26.79 0.00 26.79

01/20/08 15:35 108 14119098373 Information 00:27:00 0.25 0.00 0.25

01/20/08 15:35 112 14083366572 CA-Los_Gatos 00:27:00 21.42 0.00 21.42

01/20/08 15:35 301 16148492385 OH-Columbus 00:27:00 25.86 0.00 25.86

01/20/08 15:35 638 13092066364 IL-Peoria 00:27:00 25.86 0.00 25.86

01/20/08 15:37 103 18037260354 SC-Columbia 00:25:00 15.50 0.00 15.50

01/20/08 15:38 101 17022314451 NV-Las_Vegas 00:24:00 14.88 0.00 14.88

01/20/08 15:38 104 13187869293 LA-Shreveport 00:24:00 14.88 0.00 14.88

01/20/08 15:38 410 16186269080 IL-Collinsvl 00:25:00 24.00 0.00 24.00

01/20/08 15:39 424 13157983209 NY-Utica 00:23:00 22.14 0.00 22.14

01/20/08 15:40 102 12137443242 CA-Losangeles 00:22:00 13.64 0.00 13.64

01/20/08 15:40 523 16033552791 NH-Keene 00:22:00 21.21 0.00 21.21

01/20/08 15:41 104 05177317951 OperatorAsst 00:21:00 0.00 0.00 0.00

01/20/08 15:41 111 03168065905 OperatorAsst 00:21:00 0.00 0.00 0.00

01/20/08 15:41 116 17054940453 CAN-ON-North_Bay 00:21:00 34.02 0.00 34.02

01/20/08 15:42 117 14075061878 FL-Orlando 00:20:00 12.40 0.00 12.40

01/20/08 15:43 101 17078350265 CA-Ptlm_Main 00:19:00 11.78 0.00 11.78

01/20/08 15:43 116 19078481956 AK-Chalkyitsk 00:19:00 11.78 0.00 11.78

01/20/08 15:43 120 19035821640 TX-Brashear 00:19:00 11.78 0.00 11.78

01/20/08 15:43 121 14073759775 FL-Orlando 00:20:00 12.40 0.00 12.40

01/20/08 15:44 636 0115728244728 Colombia 00:18:00 132.04 0.00 132.04

01/20/08 15:45 116 16119549361 MA-Boston 00:17:00 10.54 0.00 10.54

01/20/08 15:46 113 16089478250 WI-Montfort 00:16:00 9.92 0.00 9.92

01/20/08 15:46 114 0113265932354 Belgium 00:16:00 58.24 0.00 58.24

01/20/08 15:46 434 14123339095 PA-Pittsburgh 00:16:00 15.63 0.00 15.63

01/20/08 15:47 102 14037001757 CAN-AB-Calgary 00:15:00 24.30 0.00 24.30

01/20/08 15:47 121 0116503722445 Singapore 00:15:00 70.80 0.00 70.80

01/20/08 15:47 239 0115642936802 Chile 00:15:00 110.20 0.00 110.20

01/20/08 15:47 405 17137800832 TX-Houston 00:15:00 14.70 0.00 14.70
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Other Reports 

Executive Summary  

Executive Summary Report 
Date Range: 01-Jan-yy to 31-Jan-yy 
 

     METROPOLIS TECHNOLOGIES 
FT. LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 

 
  Report Date: 31-Jan-yy hh:mm:ss 

  -------------- Admin ------------
-- -------------- Guest --------------  

Description Count Minutes Amount Count Minutes Amount Profit
Local 54 912 $ 0.00 38 558 $ 19.00 $ 19.00

Local-Toll 0 0 $ 0.00 0 0 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

In-State 4 55 $ 34.10 3 43 $ 34.82 $ 8.16

Long Distance 25 395 $ 196.17 16 289 $ 254.34 $ 91.28

International 6 85 $ 227.48 8 85 $ 680.30 $ 344.15

  89 1447 $ 457.75 65 975 $ 988.46 $ 462.59

 
 
The following calls are from the Special Number table. 
The Long-Distance category above includes most of the following calls because 
most of the prefixes in the Special Number table are assigned to the "LD" category. 

    -------------- Admin ------------
-- 

-------------- Guest -------------
-  

Description Prefix Count Minutes Amount Count Minutes Amount Profit

Information 411 0 0 $ 0.00 0 0 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Information 1411 1 27 $ 0.25 0 0 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

LongDistInfo 1???5551212 0 0 $ 0.00 0 0 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

TollFree 1800 0 0 $ 0.00 0 0 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

TollFree 1888 0 0 $ 0.00 0 0 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

TollFree 1877 0 0 $ 0.00 0 0 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

TollFree 1866 0 0 $ 0.00 0 0 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

TollFree 1855 0 0 $ 0.00 0 0 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

CarrierAccess 1950 0 0 $ 0.00 0 0 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Operator 0. 0 0 $ 0.00 0 0 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

OperatorAsst 0 4 52 $ 0.00 3 26 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Emergency 911 0 0 $ 0.00 0 0 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

ValueAdded 1900 0 0 $ 0.00 0 0 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

ValueAdded 1976 0 0 $ 0.00 0 0 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

ValueAdded 1???976 0 0 $ 0.00 0 0 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

ValueAdded 1700 0 0 $ 0.00 0 0 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
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Dialed Number Details 
 

Dialed Number Details Report 
Extension Range: 0 to 9999 
Date Range: 20-Jan-yy to 20-Jan-yy 

     METROPOLIS TECHNOLOGIES 
FT. LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 

 
  Report Date: 31-Jan-yy hh:mm:ss 

Number Dialed Ext Date Time Location Duration Charge Tax Total
0113265932354 114 01/20/08 15:46 Belgium 00:16:00 58.24 0.00 58.24

0114067647401 109 01/20/08 15:58 Romania 00:04:00 17.44 0.00 17.44

0115223357603 524 01/20/08 15:53 Mexico-Puebla__Pu 00:09:00 54.82 0.00 54.82

0115317638216 418 01/20/08 15:55 GuantanamoBay 00:07:00 27.60 0.00 27.60

0115642936802 239 01/20/08 15:47 Chile 00:15:00 110.20 0.00 110.20

0115728244728 636 01/20/08 15:44 Colombia 00:18:00 132.04 0.00 132.04

0116503722445 121 01/20/08 15:47 Singapore 00:15:00 70.80 0.00 70.80

0116577032641 531 01/20/08 15:47 Singapore 00:15:00 142.60 0.00 142.60

0118544156139 200 01/20/08 15:52 KoreaNorth 00:10:00 175.40 0.00 175.40

          01:49:00 789.14 0.00 789.14

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Frequently Dialed Numbers 

Frequently Dialed Numbers Report 
Extension Range: 0 to 9999 
Date Range: 01-Jan-yy to 31-Jan-yy 

     METROPOLIS TECHNOLOGIES
FT. LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 

 
   Report Date: 31-Jan-yy hh:mm:ss 

Number Dialed Location Calls Duration Charge Tax Total 
17022314451 NV-Las_Vegas 17 07:24:00 14.88 0.00 14.88 
17054940453 CAN-ON-North_Bay 12 01:21:00 34.02 0.00 34.02 
17063722650 GA-Athens 8 01:07:00 4.34 0.00 4.34 
17072676631 CA-Eureka 5 00:50:00 8.25 0.00 8.25 
17078350265 CA-Ptlm_Main 3 01:19:00 11.78 0.00 11.78 
17082289608 IL-Chicagohts 1 00:10:00 6.20 0.00 6.20 
17137800832 TX-Houston 1 00:15:00 14.70 0.00 14.70 
17144405387 CA-Huntitnbch 1 00:06:00 5.15 0.00 5.15 
17146456181 CA-Huntitnbch 1 00:03:00 1.86 0.00 1.86 
    49 12:15:00 101.18 0.00 101.18 
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Area Code Dialed 
 

Area Code Dialed Report 
Extension Range: 0 to 9999 
Date Range: 01-Jan-yy to 31-Jan-yy 

     METROPOLIS TECHNOLOGIES 
FT. LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 

 
  Report Date: 31-Jan-yy hh:mm:ss 

Area Code Location Calls Duration Charge Tax Total
011326 Belgium 3 01:16:00 58.24 0.00 58.24
011406 Romania 3 00:54:00 17.44 0.00 17.44
011522 Mexico-Puebla__Pu 1 00:09:00 54.82 0.00 54.82
011531 GuantanamoBay 1 00:07:00 27.60 0.00 27.60
011564 Chile 1 00:15:00 110.20 0.00 110.20
011572 Colombia 1 00:18:00 132.04 0.00 132.04
011650 Singapore 1 00:15:00 70.80 0.00 70.80
011657 Singapore 1 00:15:00 142.60 0.00 142.60
011854 KoreaNorth 1 00:10:00 175.40 0.00 175.40
    13 03:39:00 789.14 0.00 789.14

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Expensive Calls 
 

Expensive Calls Report 
Only Outgoing calls 
Extension Range: 0 to 9999 
Date Range: 01-Jan-yy to 31-Jan-yy 

     METROPOLIS TECHNOLOGIES 
FT. LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 

 
  Report Date: 31-Jan-yy hh:mm:ss 

Number Dialed Ext Date Time Location Duration Charge Tax Total
0118544156139 200 01/20/08 15:52 KoreaNorth 00:10:00 175.40 0.00 175.40

0116577032641 531 01/20/08 15:47 Singapore 00:15:00 142.60 0.00 142.60

0115728244728 636 01/20/08 15:44 Colombia 00:18:00 132.04 0.00 132.04

0115642936802 239 01/20/08 15:47 Chile 00:15:00 110.20 0.00 110.20

0116503722445 121 01/20/08 15:47 Singapore 00:15:00 70.80 0.00 70.80

0113265932354 114 01/20/08 15:46 Belgium 00:16:00 58.24 0.00 58.24

0115223357603 524 01/20/08 15:53 Mexico-Puebla__Pu 00:09:00 54.82 0.00 54.82
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Rates and Surcharges 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Rates & Surcharges Report 
 
 

     METROPOLIS TECHNOLOGIES 
FT. LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 

 
  Report Date: 31-Jan-yy hh:mm:ss 

Administration  
  (no markup) Local Local Toll In-State Long Distance International 

   Rate Table N/A AT&T Direct Dial AT&T Direct Dial AT&T Direct Dial AT&T Direct Dial 
 
Guest Local Local Toll In-State Long Distance International 
   Rate Table N/A AT&T Direct Dial AT&T Direct Dial AT&T Direct Dial AT&T Direct Dial 
   Markup % 0% 25% 25% 50% 100% 
   Surcharge .50 .50 .50 .75 1.00 
 
Meeting Rooms Local Local Toll In-State Long Distance International 
   Rate Table N/A AT&T Direct Dial AT&T Direct Dial AT&T Direct Dial AT&T Direct Dial 
   Markup % 0% 25% 25% 50% 100% 
   Surcharge .50 .50 .50 .75 1.00 
 
VIP Local Local Toll In-State Long Distance International 
   Rate Table N/A AT&T Direct Dial AT&T Direct Dial AT&T Direct Dial AT&T Direct Dial 
   Markup % 0% 25% 25% 50% 100% 
   Surcharge .50 .50 .50 .75 1.00 
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